Experience the
Future of Hygiene
Hand Dryer
Why choose me?
HIGH-SPEED HAND DRYER
Ultra-compact, high-speed
drying—perfect for tight spaces.
HK-1800PA
AUTO SENSOR
HAND DRYER
DURABLE & COMPACT
Made from high-quality material for
long-lasting, low-maintenance use.
SAFETY POWER CUT-OFF
Automatic shut-off prevents
overheating for safe operation.
35s
DRY
Advanced sensors reducing
cross-contamination.
NON-TOUCH OPERATION
A high-speed, energy-efficient hand
drying solution designed for sustainable
environments.
HK-1800PA
Scan for Enquiry
DIRECTIONS OF USE
Ensure the hand dryer is properly installed and
powered on.
Place hands within the sensor range.
The dryer will automatically activate once hands are
detected.
1.
2.
3.
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Q&A
Material
Colour
Dimensions
Voltage
Operating voltage
Max air speed
Sensing range
:  Acrylonitrile Butadiene Styrene (ABS)
:  White / Black
:  268mm (L) x 177mm (W) x 230mm (H)
:  220/240 Volts, 50-60 Hz
:  1.8 KW
:  14.5 m/s (Adjustable)
:  180mm ± 20mm (Adjustable)
Is this product safe for continuous use?
Yes. It is constructed from sustainable, recyclable
materials and designed to reduce both energy
usage and environmental impact.
How fast does this product dry hands?
This product dries hands in approximately
35 seconds, with its high-speed air performance.
Yes. It features a built-in safety power cut-off
with automatic shut-off to prevent overheating,
making it safe for continuous and frequent use.
How energy-efficient is this product?
It is designed for quick drying with controlled
operating power (1.8 KW), supporting cost-
effective operation.
Is this product eco-conscious?
For A Cleaner Environment, The Preferred Choice
Hygiene
Specialtiesdu prex
DUPREX SINGAPORE PTE LTD
Blk 5042, Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2 #01-509, Singapore 569545
Phone: (65) 6482 3300  •  Fax: (65) 6482 3878
E-mail: sales@duprex.com  •  Website: www.duprex.com
Company Reg.No.: 198904488D
GST Reg. No.: M2-0089212-7
   CERT No.: 2021-1-1039
ISO 9001 : 2015
 CERT No.: 2021-0834
ISO 14001 : 2015
 CERT No.: FSMS-2021-0140
ISO 22000 : 2018